
CCBC SUMMER 2025

LEARNING 
ADVENTURES 
FOR YOUTH

Register now.
Call 443.840.2222 or
visit ccbcmd.edu/summer-fun.

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/summer-fun
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/summer-fun


UNLEASH 
YOUR CHILD’S 
CURIOSITY AND 
CREATIVITY!

Discover the ultimate in kids’ classes at CCBC! Choose  
from a variety of courses offered during the year including 
academics, arts, cooking, fitness, engineering and more. 

Plus, high school students attending a BCPS, private or 
homeschool can get a head start on college coursework at 
CCBC through the Early College Access Program (ECAP). 

Kids@CCBC (Ages 7–17) • ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc

Homeschool Destination • ccbcmd.edu/homeschool

ECAP • ccbcmd.edu/earlycollege

REGISTER NOW! For more information, call 443.840.2222.

http://ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc
http://ccbcmd.edu/homeschool
http://ccbcmd.edu/earlycollege
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/
http://ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc


TABLE OF CONTENTS

CLASSES AT A GLANCE ................................................. 2
ACADEMICS .................................................................... 4
COOKING AND BAKING .............................................. 7
FITNESS AND WELLNESS............................................. 10
PERFORMING ARTS .....................................................  14
STEM ..............................................................................  17
VISUAL ARTS AND DESIGN ........................................  20
TEEN CAREER PATHWAYS ...........................................  23
REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT .................................  26
CAMP HERITAGE ..........................................................  28

REGISTER EARLY!

Two- and three-month payment plans available to   
those who register early. See details on page 26 or   
call 443.840.2222 for more information.

LOCATION KEY

EC: CCBC Essex
7201 Rossville Boulevard, Baltimore, MD 21237

OM: CCBC Owings Mills
10300 Grand Central Ave., Owings Mills, MD 21117



CLASSES AT A GLANCE

June 4–August 6
Evening (6–7 p.m.)

Child’s Piano Class 				    Ages 7–11	 OM 

June 5–August 15
Evening (6–7 p.m.)

Child’s Piano Class 				    Ages 7–11	 EC   

June 21–August 16
Morning (9–10:05 a.m.)

Creative Movement and Ballet			  Ages 3–6	 EC   

Morning (10:05 –11:05 a.m.)

Ballet and Tap				    Ages 7–11	 EC   

June 21–August 9
Morning (11:30 a.m.– 12:15 p.m.)

Learn to Swim – Beginner				    Ages 6–15	 EC    

Afternoon (12:15–1 p.m.)

Learn to Swim – Beginner				    Ages 6–15	 EC   

Learn to Swim – Intermediate			   Ages 6–15	 EC   

June 23–27
Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

Cooking Class: Master Chef Junior	 Ages 8–11	 OM  

YouTube® Content Creators				   Ages 8–11	 EC   

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

Kids Can Cook: Baking and Cooking Basics	 Ages 12–16	 OM  

YouTube® Content Creators				   Ages 12–15	 EC     

June 27–August 22
Evening (6:30–7:30 p.m.)

Family Movie Musical Sing-Along	 All ages	 EC   

July 7–11
Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

All-Star Sports				    Ages 8–11	 EC   

Beginning Sign for Kids				    Ages 8–11	 EC   

Cake Decorating				    Ages 8–11	 OM

Children’s Summer Art Studio			   Ages 7–11	 EC   

Make Your First 3D Video Game I	 Ages 8–11	 EC   

Performing Arts:                                                                           
Popular Musical Theatre Scenes		  Ages 7–11	 EC

Writing Workshop for Children		  Ages 9–11	 EC  

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

Academic Writing for Middle School 	 Ages 11–13	 EC  

From Trash to Treasures				    Ages 12–16	 EC   

Beauty Services: Makeup, Hair and                                                                                   
Style Essentials (Pathway class)           	 Ages 12–17	 EC    

Make Your First 3D Video Game I	 Ages 12–15	 EC   

Murder Mystery Theatre Class (Part 1)	 Ages 12–16	 EC  

Pics that Pop:                                                                                      
A Teen’s Guide to Phone Photography	 Ages 12–16	 EC

Self Defense for Young People			   Ages 12–17	 EC  

Teen Iron Chefs: Comfort Food Challenge 	 Ages 12–16	 OM

Young Investors Club			   Ages 12–16	 EC  

July 7–18
Morning (9–11:30 a.m.)

Children’s Summer Art Studio 			  Ages 7–11	 OM  

Afternoon (1–3:30 p.m.)

From Trash to Treasures 				    Ages 12–16	 OM    

July 14–18
Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

Academic Writing for Middle School 	 Ages 10–11	 EC  

Beats and Jams: Digital Music Creators	 Ages 8–11	 EC  

Clay for Kids 			   Ages 7–11	 EC  

Cooking Class: Hand-Made Pasta and Sauces	 Ages 8–11	 OM

Fit and Fun Hoop Group			   Ages 8–11	 EC  

Organizational and Study Skills for Students 	 Ages 9–11	 EC    

Spanish Fun for Kids				    Ages 8–11	 EC  

Theatre Games				    Ages 7–11	 EC  

Afternoon (1–3:45 p.m.)

Ceramics Studio for Teens 				    Ages 12–16	 EC  
2



CLASSES AT A GLANCE

3

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

Academic Writing for High School	 Ages 14–17	 EC    

Beats and Jams: Digital Music Creators 	 Ages 12–15	 EC     

Skilled Trades – Building Your Future: Career Exploration                                                                     
in the Trades (Pathway class)    	                	 Ages 13–17	 DC*

Cooking Class: Master Chef Junior	 Ages 12–16	 OM  

Biomedical Sciences (Part 1) – Introduction                                    
to Biomedical Sciences: Understanding Diseases 
through Genomics (Pathway class)             	 Ages 16–17	 EC  

Murder Mystery Theatre Class (Part 2)	 Ages 12–16	 EC  

Organizational and Study Skills for Students 	 Ages 12–14	 EC  

Aquatics Management: Water Safety and                                     
Pool Operations (Pathway class)       	 Ages 13–17	 EC  

July 21–25
Morning (9–11:30 a.m.)

Children’s Summer Art Studio 			  Ages 7–11	 OM    

Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

Buon Appetito! Italian Cooking                                                                                     
Adventure for Junior Chefs   		  Ages 8–11	 OM

Children’s Summer Art Studio		  Ages 7–11	 EC                                                                                                                                              

Introduction to Pre-Algebra			  Ages 9–11	 EC  

ROBLOX® Makers-Coders-Entrepreneurs	 Ages 8–11	 EC  

Self Defense for Young People		  Ages 7–11	 EC  

Theatre Games			   Ages 7–11	 EC  

Afternoon (1–3:30 p.m.)

Art: Cartooning 			   Ages 12–15	 OM    

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

Academic Writing for High School	 Ages 14–17	 EC  

Algebra 1 Tutorial	  		  Ages 12–15	 EC  

Environmental Science: Ecology and                                                                                  
Eco-Exploration (Pathway class)      	 Ages 12–17	 EC

Focus On Acting			   Ages 12–16	 EC   

Intro to Martial Arts			   Ages 12–17	 EC   

ROBLOX® Makers-Coders-Entrepreneurs	 Ages 12–15	 EC   

Spanish Fun for Kids			   Ages 12–16	 EC   

Teen Iron Chefs: Cupcake Wars! 	 Ages 12–16	 OM  

Volleyball – Skills and Drills		  Ages 12–17	 EC   

Young Investors Club			   Ages 12–16	 EC    

July 28–August 1
Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

Anime Figure Making for Kids  		 Ages 7–11	 EC  

Creative Kids and the Community	 Ages 7–10	 EC  

Kids Can Cook: Baking and Cooking Basics 	 Ages 8–11	 OM

Minecraft Modders			   Ages 8–11	 EC  

Organizational and Study Skills for Students 	 Ages 9–11	 EC  

Performing Arts:                                                                           
Dancing and Singing Showcase		  Ages 7–11	 EC  

Racquet Rumble!				    Ages 8–11	 EC  

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

Health Sciences:                                                                                
Anatomy, Body and CPR (Pathway class)   	 Ages 12–17   EC

Kids Can Cook:                                                                            
Latin American Cooking Adventure 	 Ages 12–16	 OM

Lacrosse – Skills and Drills				    Ages 12–17	 EC  

Minecraft Modders				    Ages 12–15	 EC  

Organizational and Study Skills for Students 	 Ages 14–17	 EC  

Performing Arts:                                                                           
Popular Musical Theatre Scenes		  Ages 12–16	 EC  

Biomedical Sciences (Part 2) – Project in Biomedical Sciences:     
Modeling Diabetes Genes (Pathway class)   	 Ages 16–17 	 EC  

Sculpting for Character Design 		  Ages 12–16	 EC      

July 28–August 8
Afternoon (1–3:30 p.m.)

Algebra 1 Tutorial				    Ages 12–15	 OM   

August 4–8
Morning (9 a.m.–12 p.m.)

A.I. Adventures – Intro to Machine Learning	 Ages 8–11	 EC  

Cooking Class: Comfort Food			   Ages 8–11	 OM   

Afternoon (1–4 p.m.)

A.I. Adventures – Intro to Machine Learning	 Ages 12–15	 EC  

Buon Appetito! Italian Cooking                                                    
Adventure for Junior Chefs     		  Ages 12–16	 OM*DC: CCBC Dundalk, 7200 Sollers Point Rd, Baltimore, MD 21222



4

ACADEMICS

Academic Writing for Middle School
Ages 10–11 and 11–13
Advance your writing skills. Practice techniques for introductions/conclusions, essay composition and timed writing. 
Elevate your grasp of sentence structure, punctuation and word usage to easily spot and fix grammatical errors.    
This course is designed for middle school students.

Total Cost: $225 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $225)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 11–13
70057		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC 
Ages 10–11
70067		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC

Academic Writing for High School
Ages 14–17
Master powerful writing. Explore techniques for introductions/conclusions, essay composition and timed writing. 
Elevate your grasp of sentence structure, punctuation and word usage to easily spot and fix grammatical errors.    
This course is designed for high school students.

Total Cost: $225 (Tuition: $68, Fees: $157)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70069		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
70058		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Beginning Sign for Kids (NEW)
Ages 8–11
Learn how to sign the alphabet, greetings and various animals, foods, colors and more while engaging in outdoor 
and indoor games, activities and crafts. This is the most “quiet” fun your kids will have! Designed for students who 
can hear and who want to learn American Sign Language.

Total Cost: $169 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $169)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70005		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m. – 12 p.m.	 EC  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/WRI/087.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/WRI/087.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FLA/393.html


5

ACADEMICS

Organizational and Study Skills for Students
Ages 9–11, 12–14 and 14–17
How do you learn? Unlock your individual learning style to gain insights for becoming more efficient and organized. 
Learn techniques to enhance your time management, listening, memory, note taking and test taking.

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 9–11
70065		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC 
70059		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC   
Ages 12–14
70066		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
Ages 14–17
70060		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Spanish Fun for Kids (NEW)
Ages 8–11 and 12–16
Learn conversational Spanish through dialogues and fun, hands-on activities with different, engaging themes each 
day. The class will move from indoor to outdoor activities that include arts, crafts, sports, food and more while being 
immersed in speaking Spanish.

Total Cost: $169 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $169)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70003		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–16
70004		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Writing Workshop for Children
Ages 9–11
Uncover the secrets of great writing! During this fun and interactive workshop, you’ll explore descriptive, narrative, 
persuasive and expository writing techniques. Tap into your imagination and zap your great ideas onto the page.

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70056		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PDE/970.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FLC/447.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/WLT/434.html


6

ACADEMICS

Young Investors Club
Ages 12–16
Finance is fun! Master money management and wise investing basics through interactive games, discussions and 
activities, as well as insights from exciting guest speakers.

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70036		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
70037		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

6

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIN/019.html


7

COOKING AND BAKING

Buon Appetito! Italian Cooking Adventure for Junior Chefs (NEW)
Ages 8–11 and 12–16
Journey through the rich, delicious world of Italian cuisine! Master lasagna, baked ziti and fresh pasta sauces while 
building confidence in the kitchen. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70015		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  
Ages 12–16
70013		  M–F(5)	 8/4–8		  1–4 p.m.		  OM  

Cake Decorating
Ages 8–11
Dive into sweet creativity! Make your own beautifully designed cakes, cookies, cupcakes and candies.                 
Learn to elevate your creations with eye-catching designs and lettering that your friends and family will                   
adore. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $285 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $285)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70008		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  

Cooking Class: Comfort Food
Ages 8–11
Master cozy cooking! Make comforting dishes like mac and cheese, spaghetti and meatballs, fried chicken,          
pizza, soup and cookies. Learn about nutrition, proper food handling and safety. Open to all experience levels.     
Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70012		  M–F(5)	 8/4–8		  9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/300.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/108.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/148.html


8

COOKING AND BAKING

Cooking Class: Hand-Made Pasta and Sauces
Ages 8–11
Make your own delicious sauces such as marinara, Alfredo, pesto and carbonara and learn how to make pasta dough 
from scratch. Using a hand-crank pasta machine, make fettucine and pappardelle as well as fillable pasta such as 
ravioli and tortellini, incorporating your favorite herbs and spices. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70006		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  

Cooking Class: Master Chef Junior
Ages 8–11 and 12–16
Go bold or go home! Throughout the week, tackle new recipes and master cooking techniques from the MasterChef 
Junior Cookbook. Create meat, seafood and pasta dishes, as well as snacks, starters, sides, salads and desserts.       
Bon Appétit! Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
37077		  M–F(5)	 6/23–27	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  
Ages 12–16
70007		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  OM  

Kids Can Cook: Baking and Cooking Basics
Ages 8–11 and 12–16
Master breakfast, lunch and dinner! Gain experience sautéing, stir frying, baking, blanching, broiling and braising. 
Learn about nutrition, proper food handling and safety. Open to all experience levels. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 12–16
37078		  M–F(5)	 6/23–27	 1–4 p.m.		  OM  
Ages 8–11
70011		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 OM  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/235.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/233.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/169.html


9

COOKING AND BAKING

Kids Can Cook: Latin American Cooking Adventure (NEW)
Ages 12–16
Get ready to explore Latin American flavors! In this fun, hands-on class, you’ll make tasty dishes like tacos, 
quesadillas and arepas, while learning awesome cooking skills. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70014		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  OM  

Teen Iron Chefs: Comfort Food Challenge
Ages 12–16
Allez! Cuisine! Cook and enjoy your favorite comfort foods like mac and cheese, pizza and cookies. Uncover daily 
surprise cooking challenges while learning about nutrition, proper food handling and safety. Open to all levels. 	
Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70009		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  OM  

Teen Iron Chefs: Cupcake Wars!
Ages 12–16
Victory is sweet! Create and decorate cupcakes and cookies with made-from-scratch icing, delicious fillings 
and candies. Learn kitchen safety and baking fundamentals. Compete in themed challenges like birthdays and 
graduations. Food cost included.

Total Cost: $295 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $295)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70010		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  OM  

9

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/299.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/171.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/CKG/214.html


10

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

All-Star Sports
Ages 8–11
Get moving! Dive into tennis, volleyball, soccer, basketball and more. Learn expert warm-up and cool-down 
routines. Gain essential sportsmanship skills for school and life. No prior experience is needed — only the desire 	
to have fun!

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70031		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Fit and Fun Hoop Group (NEW)
Ages 8–11
Spin, dance and create as you master hooping techniques and participate in exciting games that promote fitness, 
creativity and teamwork. Students will learn a variety of techniques and tricks, decorate their own hoops and 
perform a routine for families and friends. Participants take home their hoops at the end of the class!

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70029		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

10

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/765.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/191.html


11

FITNESS AND WELLNESS

Intro to Martial Arts (NEW)
Ages 12–17
Discover your strength in this dynamic martial arts class, where participants will explore techniques from Jiu-Jitsu, 
Taekwondo and Karate. Agility will be enhanced, strength built and essential self-defense strategies mastered, all 
while cultivating respect and discipline. This class offers a well-rounded experience to improve physical skills and 
develop mental focus and goal-setting abilities!

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			 Location

70026		 M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		 EC  

Lacrosse – Skills and Drills (NEW)
Ages 12–17
Join us for a fun youth lacrosse class where young athletes can discover the game! Engage in skill-building drills 
focused on catching, throwing, cradling and shooting. Whether you’re a beginner or looking to enhance your skills, 
this is a great opportunity to connect with teammates and enjoy the sport. Come ready to learn and play! Bring your 
own stick, molded mouth guard and goggles. 

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			 Location

70027		 M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		 EC  

11

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/192.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/193.html


FITNESS AND WELLNESS

Learn to Swim – Beginner
Ages 6–15
Get comfortable and feel safe in the water! Levels 1–2 swimmers, ages 6–15, will learn basic water, aquatic 		
and swim skills. Upon course completion, participants will receive an American Red Cross swim certificate. 		
Swim attire: flip flops/water shoes, goggles and a towel. Swim caps are optional. Parents or guardians are requested 
to stay on the premises.

Total Cost: $149 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $149)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time				 Location

36883		 S(7)		 6/21–8/9	 11:30 a.m.– 12:15 p.m.	 EC  
36882		 S(7)		 6/21–8/9	 11:30 a.m.– 12:15 p.m.	 EC  
36884		  S(7)		  6/21–8/9	 12:15–1 p.m.			 EC 

Learn to Swim – Intermediate
Ages 6–15
Dive in! Levels 3–4 swimmers, ages 6–15, will learn intermediate aquatic skills, including stroke development and 
improvement, headfirst entry, survival floating and treading. Upon course completion, participants will receive 
an American Red Cross swim certificate. Swim attire: flip flops/water shoes, goggles and a towel. Swim caps are 
optional. Parents or guardians are requested to stay on the premises.

Total Cost: $149 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $149)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			 Location

36885		  S(7)		  6/21–8/9	 12:15–1 p.m.		  EC 

Racquet Rumble! (NEW)
Ages 8–11
Explore badminton, tennis and pickleball! Participants will develop their racquet skills through fun drills and games 
that enhance hand-eye coordination and teamwork. Whether new to these sports or looking to improve, kids will 
thrive in a supportive environment. Get ready to serve, rally and make new friends on the court! Badminton and 
pickleball equipment provided, but bring your own tennis racquet.

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			 Location

70030		 M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

12

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/174.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/175.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/194.html


FITNESS AND WELLNESS

13

Self Defense for Young People
Ages 7–11 and 12–17
Boost your safety and confidence! Learn to defend yourself through prevention techniques and physical responses 
using hands-on equipment, blocks and kicks.

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 12–17
70035		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
Ages 7–11
70034		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Volleyball – Skills and Drills (NEW)
Ages 12–17
Join us for a fun and supportive volleyball class where teens can discover the sport! Engage in skill-building drills 
while exploring the basics of the game. Whether you’re a beginner or want to sharpen your skills, this is the perfect 
chance to connect and play!

Total Cost: $195 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $195)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70028		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

13

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIW/005.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/195.html


PERFORMING ARTS

Ballet and Tap 
Ages 7–11
Learn the basic ballet and tap techniques, terminology and etiquette. Gain body awareness, strength, flexibility, 
endurance and balance, as well as an understanding of musicality. Bring ballet and tap shoes. 

Total Cost: $119 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $119)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time				    Location

36915		  S(8)		  6/21–8/16	 10:05–11:05 a.m.		  EC   

Child’s Piano Class 
Ages 7–11
Work with a full-sized electronic keyboard and learn keyboard basics, including finger work and note reading         
in a supportive group setting. Bring earphones.

Total Cost: $159 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $159)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time				    Location

36970		  W(10)		  6/4–8/6	 6–7 p.m.			   OM  
36969		  R(10)		  6/5–8/15	 6–7 p.m.			   EC  

Creative Movement and Ballet 
Ages 3–6
Explore movement with improvisational games and learn basic ballet technique, terminology and etiquette.        
Gain body awareness, strength, flexibility, endurance and balance. Bring ballet shoes.

Total Cost: $119 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $119)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time				    Location

36834		  S(8)		  6/21–8/16	 9–10:05 a.m.			   EC

Family Movie Musical Sing-Along (NEW)
All ages
Family class; register with as many family members as you’d like! Learn famous movie musical and/or Disney musical 
scenes, develop your role and perform a sing-along for the class. Not comfortable singing or performing in public? 
Ask the class to sing along too!

Total Cost: $89 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $89)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70002		  F(8)		  6/27–8/22	 6:30–7:30 p.m.	 EC

1414

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/DAN/003.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/XXX/799.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/DAN/024.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/990.html


PERFORMING ARTS

Focus On Acting 
Ages 12–16
Get stage-ready! Develop the skills to audition for a creative magnet school or role in a school play. Gain an edge in 
monologue preparation, audition techniques, staging and performance skills.

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70041		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Murder Mystery Theatre Class (Part 1 and 2) 
Ages 12–16
Can you crack the case? Figure out “whodunit” as you learn about set design, costuming and character development. 
You are encouraged to attend BOTH weeks as this is a two-week creative cumulative experience. Family and friends 
can get in on the sleuthing-action by attending a final performance on July 18.

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70046		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
70042		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

151515

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/068.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/004.html


PERFORMING ARTS

Performing Arts: Dancing and Singing Showcase 
Ages 7–11
Embrace the spotlight! Explore various dance styles, including tap, perfect for musical theater. Learn voice 	
and body techniques for a standout performance. No dance experience needed. Shine on the final day with 
a spectacular showcase!

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70045		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Performing Arts: Popular Musical Theatre Scenes 
Ages 7–11 and 12–16
Take command of the stage! Study and prepare scenes from popular musical theater shows. Learn how to shine in 
starring and supporting roles. A final showcase will be presented on the last day of class.

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 7–11
70044		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–16
70040		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Theatre Games 
Ages 7–11
Learn to think on your toes and boost your creativity! Fun games and improvisation activities invite aspiring actors 
and non-actors to explore the craft, build self-confidence and develop unique friendships.

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70047		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
70043		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

16

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/860.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/861.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/574.html


STEM

17

A.I. Adventures – Intro to Machine Learning (NEW)
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Combine artificial intelligence with coding concepts to design fully interactive games using cutting-edge technology. 
Students will construct machine learning models that use image and text recognition within block-based coding 
software to build a portfolio of projects. Student-created games will be available on a password-protected Black 
Rocket website to share with friends and family.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70098		  M–F(5)	 8/4–8		  9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–15
70099		  M–F(5)	 8/4–8		  1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Algebra 1 Tutorial
Ages 12–15
Explore algebra. Review key algebraic concepts: evaluating expressions, factoring binomials and trinomials, graphing 
equations and working with substitution and comparison. Learn to create arithmetic or geometric series.

Total Cost: $229 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $229)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70062		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
70063		  M/W/F(6)	 7/28–8/8	 1–3:30 p.m.		  OM  

Beats and Jams: Digital Music Creators 
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Design your own beats or remix a mashup of your favorite songs to become a digital composer and sound engineer. 
Produce digital music, record sound, make sound effects and mix your own tracks. No prior music experience is 
necessary. Student-created soundtracks will be available on a password-protected website to share with friends and 
family. Compatible with MAC, Windows and Chrome OS.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70079		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–15
70080		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCO/459.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PDV/083.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCO/353.html


STEM

Introduction to Pre-Algebra
Ages 9–11
Meet algebra on your terms! Prep for Algebra I by gaining essential thinking skills and fundamental math tools. 
Topics include whole numbers, fractions, decimals, percents, ratios, proportions and signed numbers.

Total Cost: $229 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $229)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70061		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Make Your First 3D Video Game I
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Learn the physics behind 3D games, explore beginner event scripting, level design, controlling the flow of gameplay 
and storytelling. Student projects will be available on a password-protected Black Rocket website to share with 
friends and family. Students will primarily work in pairs or teams. Only compatible with Windows devices.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70070		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–15
70078		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Minecraft Modders
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Learn the basics of creating 3D modeling using new industry-grade software* to design your very own characters 
and import them into your favorite Minecraft games. Students must have Minecraft at home to import characters 
and a parent email address is required to create student accounts. Students will primarily work in pairs or teams. 
*Compatible with MAC and Windows OS only.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70064		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–15
70068		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

18

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ADS/994.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCO/321.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCO/314.html


STEM

ROBLOX® Makers-Coders-Entrepreneurs
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Discover how to code in the Lua language while playing and designing worlds in ROBLOX®. This new class 
combines game design concepts, coding and fun! Young entrepreneurs will also learn how to navigate ROBLOX’s 
fast-growing marketplace to publish their games. Student-created games will be available on a password protected 
Black Rocket website to share with friends and family. Compatible with MAC and Windows OS only.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
70048		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  
Ages 12–15
70055		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

YouTube® Content Creators
Ages 8–11 and 12–15
Explore the variety of content and personalities that exist on YouTube, the “do’s and don’ts” and how to find your 
own niche. Develop your on-camera presence, your own channel branding and professional editing skills. Take 
home a plan for launching your own channel with the content created in class! Student projects will be available    
on a password protected Black Rocket website to share with friends and family. Compatible with MAC and 
Windows OS only.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

Ages 8–11
37075		  M–F(5)	 6/23–27	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC 
Ages 12–15
37076		  M–F(5)	 6/23–27	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

19

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCA/750.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PCA/880.html


VISUAL ARTS AND DESIGN

Anime Figure Making for Kids
Ages 7–11
Learn to design and sculpt your own colorful anime figures. Master the basics using traditional tools and build a 
strong foundation in character design, anatomy, gestures and stylization. Supplies included.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70052		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Art: Cartooning
Ages 12–15
Calling future cartoonists! Explore basic design, enhance your drawing skills and master the art of storytelling.  
Learn fundamental techniques for drawing people, animals and objects. Supplies included.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70025		  M/W/F(6)	 7/21–8/1	 1–3:30 p.m.		  OM  

Ceramics Studio for Teens
Ages 12–16
Get hands-on with clay! Learn hand-building skills, including pinching, coiling and slab construction, as well as 
basic wheel-throwing. Embossing, glazing and surface decoration techniques are covered in a final class project. 
Supplies included.

Total Cost: $225 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $225)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70132		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 1–3:45 p.m.		  EC  

2020

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/889.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/544.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/715.html


VISUAL ARTS AND DESIGN

21

Children’s Summer Art Studio
Ages 7–11
Explore drawing, painting and sculpting in various media. Have fun with art exercises, student-directed projects and 
a splash of art history! Supplies included.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70049		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC 
70020		  M/W/F(6)	 7/7–18		 9–11:30 a.m.		  OM  
70023		  M/W/F(6)	 7/21–8/1	 9–11:30 a.m.		  OM  
70051		  M–F(5)	 7/21–25	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Clay for Kids
Ages 7–11
Learn the art and craft of super versatile air-dry clay. Get hands-on to create a variety of fun projects including 
making a plate, soap dish, flowerpot, tiny vase, treasure box, clay beads or earrings. Supplies included.

Total Cost: $225 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $225)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70054		  M–F(5)	 7/14–18	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

Creative Kids and the Community (NEW)
Ages 7–10
Explore the beauty of art making and the art of making community. Create individual and group community 
art pieces such as painting “kindness rocks” to be hidden for lucky finders, decorating envelopes for special mail 
recipients and collaborative artwork to be given to a local organization.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70032		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 9 a.m.–12 p.m.		 EC  

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/113.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/830.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/727.html


VISUAL ARTS AND DESIGN

From Trash to Treasures
Ages 12–16
Explore different ways to repurpose everyday items for fun and functional use. There will be a fun “junkyard” for 
each student to forage through, as well as plenty of mixed media materials to embellish your new and improved 
creations. This class allows you to experiment, have fun, be creative and save the planet! Supplies included.

Total Cost: $215 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $215)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70050		  M–F(5)	 7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC  
70024		  M/W/F(6)	 7/7–18		 1–3:30 p.m.		  OM  

Sculpting for Character Design
Ages 12–16
Bring your imagination to life! Design and sculpt your own characters. Learn the basics, using traditional sculpting 
tools and techniques. Develop and expand your knowledge in character design, anatomy, gestures and stylization. 
Supplies included.

Total Cost: $225 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $225)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70053		  M–F(5)	 7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  EC  

Pics that Pop: A Teen’s Guide to Phone Photography (NEW)
Ages 12–16
Go beyond Insta filters — become a digital image guru! Use natural light, refine your skills with feedback and 
capture stunning photos. Bring a 10-15 MP camera phone.

Total Cost: $185 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $185)

CRN 		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70148 		 M–F		  7/7–7/11	 1–4 p.m.		  EC	

22

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/071.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/819.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ART/992.html


TEEN CAREER PATHWAYS 

23

NEW THIS SUMMER!  

The CCBC Career Pathways Series offers students ages 12–17 an opportunity to explore 
a wide range of career fields. This summer learning series aims to help students identify 
their interests, gain insights into career paths and develop skills for future success, all while 
building a strong foundation for their academic and professional journeys. A variety of classes 
are available and ideal for those looking to enhance their magnet school applications, prepare 
for college admissions or explore workforce career options.
 

Aquatics Management:                                                                                           
Water Safety and Pool Operations
Ages 13–17
Dive into a world of essential skills for managing aquatic environments safely and effectively in this engaging 
course for teens! Students will learn about water quality and safety protocols, aquatic programming and lifesaving 
techniques while enhancing swim skills through interactive activities. Red Cross First Aid/CPR training provided! 
Students should be comfortable in a pool setting and have prior experience in the water. 

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70166		  M–F		  7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  EC		

Beauty Services:                                                                                                     
Makeup, Hair and Style Essentials 
Ages 12–17
Create a personal look through makeup application, color selection, hair tinseling, hair styling and overall 
accessorizing. Build confidence while expressing unique styles! Tinsel kits, brush sets and class supplies are provided, 
however participants will need to bring their own makeup.

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70617		  M–F		  7/7–11		 1–4 p.m.		  EC	

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/190.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/FIT/190.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PDV/452.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/PDV/452.html


TEEN CAREER PATHWAYS 

Biomedical Sciences (Part 1) – Introduction to Biomedical Sciences:                      
Understanding Diseases through Genomics 
Ages 16–17
Explore DNA structure, genetic mutations and the sociocultural impact of genetic variation using hands-on and 
computer-based analysis. Virtual field trip and career planning included. Curriculum provided in part by GEP and 
HHMI. Prereqs: Algebra I, 1–2 years of high school science coursework.

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70018	          	 M–F		  7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.          	 EC	

Biomedical Sciences (Part 2) – Project in Biomedical Sciences:                               
Modeling Diabetes Genes 
Ages 16–17
Use a genomic browser to analyze DNA and annotate diabetes genes, work in groups and present your research. 
Includes: College prep and science career pathway advising, plus NSF internship opportunities. Curriculum 
provided by GEP and HHMI. Prereqs: Algebra I, 1–2 years of high school science coursework, completion of 
Biomedical Sciences Part 1.

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70019	             M–F		  7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.          	 EC	

Environmental Science:                                                                                           
Ecology and Eco-Exploration 
Ages 12–17	
Explore ecosystems, biodiversity and sustainable practices through hands-on activities and interactive discussions. 
Gain a deeper understanding of our planet’s interconnected systems and become inspired to make a positive impact 
on the environment. Participants will have an opportunity to earn four service-learning hours while engaging in a 
meaningful service project that promotes sustainability. 

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70165		  M–F		  7/21–25	 1–4 p.m.		  EC	

24

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/046.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/046.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/045.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/045.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ENV/036.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/ENV/036.html


TEEN CAREER PATHWAYS 

Health Sciences:                                                                                                      
Anatomy, Body and CPR 
Ages 12–17
Learn biology fundamentals, delve into human anatomy and deepen your wonder in medical science. Explore    
non-organic specimens like the heart, brain, eyes and kidneys and learn life-saving CPR.

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location

70173		  M–F		  7/28–8/1	 1–4 p.m.		  EC	

Skilled Trades – Building Your Future:                                                                      
Career Exploration in the Trades 
Ages 13–17
This course introduces students to the world of skilled trades, offering hands-on activities exploring career paths in 
fields such as construction, electrical work, welding, plumbing and more.

Total Cost: $255 (Tuition: $0, Fees: $255)

CRN#		  Day/Ses.	 Dates		  Time			   Location            

70149		  M–F		  7/14–18	 1–4 p.m.		  CCBC Dundalk       

25

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/132.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/SCI/132.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/APT/104.html
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/Programs-and-Courses-Finder/course/APT/104.html


REGISTRATION/PAYMENT

2626

REGISTER EARLY
You may register:

•	 Online at ccbcmd.edu/quickreg.
•	 By phone at 443.840.2222.
•	 In-person at any CCBC campus or extension center by credit card, money order or check payment.
•	 For Camp Heritage, call CCBC Catonsville’s Athletics and Camps Office at 443.840.4197 or visit ccbcmd.edu/heritage.

Please register early. Each child must be registered under their own name.

STUDENT INFORMATION FORM
Parents should inform instructors of any allergies, epi pen or inhaler. 
A parent information letter and parking information are available at ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc.

EARLY PAYMENT PLAN
To have monthly payments automatically deducted from a checking, savings or credit card account, the parent/guardian of the student must 
complete a Nelnet Business Solutions application once the registration has been processed. An initial down payment (20% of the total) toward   
the costs of the students’ course(s) and a $25 non-refundable processing fee to Nelnet Business Solutions is required at the time of registration. 
A two-month plan option must total between $200 and $499. A three-month plan option must total $500 or greater. The total amount is to be 
paid in full prior to the first day of class. To register and set up the Partial Payment Plan, call Continuing Education registration at 443.840.2222.

COURSE CANCELLATION/WITHDRAWAL POLICY
Please register early. Class size is limited. The college reserves the right to cancel any classes when there is insufficient enrollment. If we must 
cancel a class, you will be notified by mail and telephone. If the college cancels a class, 100% of the tuition and fees will be refunded by mail 
or credit card. Please allow three weeks from the date of cancellation to receive the refund. To receive a refund or to drop/add a class, a student 
must notify the Continuing Education division at least one (1) day prior to the start of the class. Refunds are processed in check form in the 
student’s name. Call 443.840.2222 for more information. Despite our best efforts, occasionally an error may occur in a course description and/or 
logistics, tuition, course cost, fee or other entry in the course brochure or online. In the event of an error, the college reserves the right to apply the 
corrected information.

RULES AND GUIDELINES FOR STUDENT BEHAVIOR
To ensure a safe and enjoyable learning environment, students are required to comply with all rules and guidelines established by CCBC. 
Failure to abide by the school rules and guidelines can lead to dismissal from the class without refund. Please see rules and guidelines located at 
ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc. By enrolling in the Community College of Baltimore County, students accept and agree to abide by the policies and 
regulations of CCBC, including those in the Student Code of Conduct.

STUDENT DROP OFF/PICK UP
On the Essex Campus parking is available on Lot 5. Park in the whitelined spaces only. At the Owing Mills Extension Center, enter the building 
on the 3rd floor (parking garage). Because of the public, open environment of our class sites and our concern for student safety, a parent/guardian 
must accompany students to their designated classrooms when dropping off and picking up. Children (ages 12 and under) are not to be left 
unattended at any time, under any circumstances. If a child is left in a classroom without supervision, parents/guardians take full responsibility     
for their child’s behavior/safety. No parents or guardians can attend class sessions.

Special accommodations: CCBC is committed to providing accessible education and supportive learning environments for all students. To help meet 
this goal, all students with disabilities who require special accommodation must notify the Disability Support Services office at 443.840.3832 or email 
dss@ccbcmd.edu at least 30 days prior to class so that accommodations can be arranged. CCBC does not provide for personal medical assistants, care 
attendants or one-on-one support persons.

Medication: CCBC staff cannot administer medication, prescription or non-prescription (over-the-counter) to students. Please administer all medications 
prior to or following class time. Please note: CCBC is not a nut-free environment. 

Your child will be attending classes on an open college campus and there will not be student supervision provided outside of the classroom. Your child 
must abide by the rules and regulations of the Community College of Baltimore County, including exhibiting classroom behavior that allows for a student 
environment free from harassment, discrimination and disruption.

http://ccbcmd.edu/quickreg
http://ccbcmd.edu/heritage
http://ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc
http://ccbcmd.edu/kidsatccbc
mailto:dss%40ccbcmd.edu?subject=


27

COURSES BY TITLE

A.I. Adventures – Intro to Machine Learning ........... 17
Academic Writing for High School  ............................ 4
Academic Writing for Middle School ......................... 4
Algebra 1 Tutorial ..................................................... 17
All-Star Sports .......................................................... 10
Anime Figure Making for Kids ................................. 20
Aquatics Management: 
Water Safety and Pool Operations ............................ 23
Art: Cartooning ........................................................ 20
Ballet and Tap .......................................................... 14
Beats and Jams: Digital Music Creators .................... 17
Beauty Services: 
Makeup, Hair and Style Essentials ............................. 23
Beginning Sign for Kids ............................................. 4
Biomedical Sciences (Part 1) – Introduction 
    to Biomedical Sciences: Understanding 
    Diseases through Genomics .................................. 24
Biomedical Sciences (Part 2) – Project in Biomedical   
   Sciences: Modeling Diabetes Genes ..................... 24
Buon Appetito! Italian Cooking 
   Adventure for Junior Chefs ................................... 7
Cake Decorating ........................................................ 7
Ceramics Studio for Teens ........................................ 20
Children’s Summer Art Studio .................................. 21
Child’s Piano Class ................................................... 14
Clay for Kids ............................................................ 21
Cooking Class: Comfort Food ..................................... 7
Cooking Class: Hand-Made Pasta and Sauces ............ 8
Cooking Class: Master Chef Junior ............................ 8
Creative Kids and the Community ........................... 21
Creative Movement and Ballet ................................. 14
Environmental Science: 
Ecology and Eco-Exploration ................................... 24
Family Movie Musical Sing-Along ........................... 14
Fit and Fun Hoop Group ......................................... 10

Focus On Acting ...................................................... 15
From Trash to Treasures ............................................ 22
Health Sciences: Anatomy, Body and CPR .............  25
Intro to Martial Arts ................................................. 11
Introduction to Pre-Algebra ...................................... 18
Kids Can Cook: Baking and Cooking Basics .............. 8
Kids Can Cook: 
    Latin American Cooking Adventure ....................... 9
Lacrosse – Skills and Drills ....................................... 11
Learn to Swim – Beginner ........................................ 12
Learn to Swim – Intermediate .................................. 12
Make Your First 3D Video Game I ........................... 18
Minecraft Modders .................................................. 18
Murder Mystery Theatre Class (Part 1 and 2) ........... 15
Organizational and Study Skills for Students ............ 5
Performing Arts: Dancing and Singing Showcase .... 16
Performing Arts: Popular Musical Theatre Scenes .... 16
Pics that Pop: A Teen’s Guide to Phone Photography ... 22
Racquet Rumble! ...................................................... 12
ROBLOX® Makers-Coders-Entrepreneurs ................ 19
Sculpting for Character Design ................................ 22
Self Defense for Young People .................................. 13
Skilled Trades – Building Your Future: 
Career Exploration in the Trades .............................. 25
Spanish Fun for Kids .................................................. 5
Teen Iron Chefs: Comfort Food Challenge ................. 9
Teen Iron Chefs: Cupcake Wars! ................................. 9
Theatre Games ......................................................... 16
Volleyball – Skills and Drills ..................................... 13
Writing Workshop for Children ................................. 5
Young Investors Club ................................................. 6
YouTube® Content Creators ...................................... 19



28

CAMP HERITAGE

DIVE INTO AN ACTION-PACKED SUMMER AT CAMP HERITAGE
Swimming | Art | Nature Exploration | Performing Arts | Sports | Specials | Trips | More

CAMP HERITAGE FEATURES

• 6-to-1 camper-to-counselor ratio

• Rigorously trained and CPR-certified staff

• DAILY swimming and active outdoor schedule

• Multi-purpose, well-designed air-conditioned facilities

 DATES

• Session 1 (4 weeks):
June 16–July 11
(camp closed June 19 and July 4)

• Session 2 (4 weeks):
July 14–August 8

• Six and seven-week options available

HOURS

• Monday–Friday, 9:10 a.m.–3:45 p.m.

• Extended care (morning):
7:30–8:45 a.m.

• Extended care (afternoon):
4–5:45 p.m.

28



29

CAMP HERITAGE

Camp Heritage at CCBC Catonsville offers fun for all! More than just another day at camp — your 
child(ren) will stay engaged through swimming, art, performances, nature exploration, table games, 
sports and special trips. Older children can apply for leadership opportunities to build their skills, 
enjoy the camp environment and create unforgettable memories in the process. 

Camp Heritage is led by Andrea Broadhurst in her tenth season as director. Join us for a summer 
of fun, growth and lasting memories!

CAMPERS

Camp Heritage is for kids who have completed kindergarten through fifth grade by June 2025. 
Daily group sizes of 24–30 campers are organized based on their respective completed grades.   
Spots are filled on a first-come, first-served basis.

COUNSELOR-IN-TRAINING (CIT)

Candidates must have completed sixth- or seventh-grade by June 2025 to apply. A t-shirt is 
included in the cost of a four-week session. Space is limited. Applicants are encouraged to apply as 
soon as possible. The selection process begins in early February and concludes in March.

AND NINTH-GRADE VOLUNTEER COUNSELOR PROGRAMS

Candidates must have completed eighth- or ninth-grade by June 2025 and have previous CIT 
experience at Camp Heritage. Up to 24 volunteers will be chosen for each program. The selection 
process begins in early February and concludes in March. 

For more information, call CCBC Catonsville’s Athletics and Camps Office at 443.840.4197 
or visit ccbcmd.edu/heritage.

Register at app.campdoc.com/register/campheritage.

Licensed by the Maryland State Department of Health and Mental Hygiene.

29

http://ccbcmd.edu/heritage
http://app.campdoc.com/register/campheritage


Community College of Baltimore County  
800 South Rolling Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21228-5317

Non-Profit Org.
U.S. Postage

PAID
CCBC

Learn more at:
ccbcmd.edu/summer-fun

https://www.ccbcmd.edu/
https://www.ccbcmd.edu/summer-fun

	Structure Bookmarks




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		1124-020 CE Summer Adventures Booklet 2025_FINAL_508 2.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 3



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed manually		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



